Saki-Hikanri”

THE DIFFERENCE IS CLEAR
An award-winning food range

Authorised Dealers for 2022

Our dealers are constantly updating their stock and supply. For confirmation of what Saki-Hikari products
they have in stock, please contact the dealer directly as shown below.

Saki Dealer Owner Telephone Website Email Postcode
A1 Koi Richard Willis 01773 831 331 https://al-koi.business.site/ alkoi@hotmail.co.uk DE55 7JE
Absolute Koi Ltd Darren Gray 01777 839 176 https://www.absolute-koi.com/ enqguiries@absolute-koi.co.uk DN22 0QW
Aquatix-2U Limited Cathryn Tinker 0845 22 42802 https://aquatix-2u.co.uk/ Cathryn@aquatix-2u.co.uk IP8 3JN
Aquatics to your door David Walker 01293 776 377 https://www.aquaticstoyourdoor.co.uk/ office@aquaticstoyourdoor.co.uk RH6 0BJ
Aquacadabra Simon Swaffield 01322 520 989 https://www.aquacadabra.com/ simon.swaffield@aquacadabra.com DA1 4QX
Avenue Fisheries Pamela Field 01480 215 408 https://www.avenuefisheries.com/ avenuefisheries@hotmail.com MK44 3AX
Adam Byer Koi Adam Byer 07801 235 952 https://www.byerkoifarm.co.uk/p/top-ups.htm| |info@byerkoifarm.co.uk HP3 ONG
Cleaner Ponds Neil Hornshaw 07715 661 491 https://www.cleanerponds.co.uk/ cleanerponds@yahoo.co.uk ME12 3BW
Coastal Koi Ltd David Tilbury 01485 544 284 https://www.coastal-koi.com/ coastalkoi@gmail.com PE31 6PR
Coastal Koi David Tilbury 01485 544 284 https://www.coastal-koi.com coastalkoi@gmail.com PE31 6PR
The Koi Collection Ken Wilke 07973 442 222 https://www.thekoicollection.com/ 1wi9850588 @aol.com CV7 8BD
Dock Koi Ltd Neil Hennchen 01469 532 219 http://www.dockkoi.co.uk/ dockkoi@btinternet.com DN36 5PE
Sunny Bank Koi Neil Dunn 07968 437 774 https://www.sunnybankkoi.com/ info@sunnybankkoi.com Cw12 3BP
Elite Koi Chris Jubb 07561 804 263 https://www.elitekoi.co.uk/ elitekoi.ltd@gmail.com DN31 1FQ
Park Farm Fisheries James French 01525 229 140 https://www.parkfarmfisheries.com/ james@parkfarmfisheries.co.uk LU6 2BQ
Amwell Aquatics Mark Gilbert 01992 570880 http://amwellaguatics.co.uk/ info@amwellaquatics.co.uk CB7 5UE
Exclusively Koi Ltd Ryan Stoddart 07540 361 422 https://exclusivelykoi.co.uk/ sales@exclusivelykoi.co.uk DN22 8WQ
Fishey Business Steve Hubbard 01323 847 868 https://www.fisheybusiness.co.uk/ eastbourne@fisheybusiness.co.uk BN24 5ET
Fiveacre Koi Supplies Ltd Andrew Harrison 01246 240 350 https://www.fiveacrekoi.co.uk/ info@fiveacrekoi.co.uk S44 5HT
Five Towns Koi Nigel Howells 07973 505 678 https://www.facebook.com/Fivetownskoi/ fivetownskoi@gmail.com ST6 2BG
Gatwick Koi Gary Smith 01293 851 444 https://www.gatwickkoi.com/ info@gatwickkoi.com RH12 4SE
Healthy Koi Limited David Istead 01243 698 284 https://www.healthykoi.co.uk/ dave@healthykoi.co.uk PO10 7SU
Holmeswood Koi & Aquatic Barry Singleton 01704 822 359 https://www.holmeswoodkoi.co.uk/ barry@holmeswoodkoi.co.uk L40 1TX
Imperial Jade Koi Gary Davis 01275 830 914 https://imperialjadekoi.co.uk gary@imperialjadekoi.co.uk BS14 0QZ
Keepers Koi Fred Stace 07930 141 305 https://keeperskoi.com/ fredstace@googlemail.com IP13 9NZ
Kitsu Koi Claire Taylor 01909 770 704 https://kitsukoi.co.uk/ sales@kitsukoi.co.uk S26 1DJ
Koi Wholesale Ricky Stoddart 01777 228 401 https://koi-wholesale.co.uk/ ricky@koi-wholesale.co.uk DN22 ONL
Koimasters Chris Masters 07968 268 899 http://www.koimasters.net/ c.mastersl@homecall.co.uk S75 5NX
Koi Water Garden Ltd Malcolm Green 01494 882 600 https://www.koicarp.org.uk/ sales@koicarp.org.uk RG9 6NU
Koi And Water Gardens Ltd Andrew Richards 0208 337 3337 https://www.koiwatergarden.com/ koiwatergarden@btconnect.com SM3 9ES
Koi Hut Mike Eames 07910 039 501 http://www.koihut.co.uk/ mike.eames@koihut.co.uk PO9 2JH
Perfect Aquatics Ltd Peter Wootham 01462 850 822 https://perfectaquatics.co.uk/ accounts@perfectaquatics.co.uk SG16 6BB
Pond Planet Tim Savage 01642 612 419 https://www.pond-planet.co.uk/ info@pond-planet.co.uk TS18 3QX
Quality Nishikigoi Paul Birchell 01925 950 401 https://qualitynishikigoi.com/ info@qualitynishikigoi.com WA3 6DL
Ripples Waterlife Telford/Bridgmere Aaron Wake/Stephen Adams (01270 520 020 https://www.ripples-online.co.uk ripplesbridge@aol.com CW5 7QB
S&C Koi Sarah Savoury 07939 167 137 https://sandckoi.co.uk/ sandckoi@hotmail.com DN9 2EL
South West Koi Dave Baber 01454 228 836 https://southwestkoi.co.uk dave@southwestkoi.co.uk BS379TG
Supreme Koi Mark Chetter 01902 897 149 http://www.supremekoi.com/ info@supremekoi.com WV5 8BH
Swell Uk Ltd Fran Marshall 01613 514 700 https://www.swelluk.com/ accounts@swelluk.com SK14 4QF
Warwickshire Koi Richard Williams 07464 688 234 https://www.warwickshirekoi.com richard@warwickshirekoi.com CV37 ONT
The Water Garden Murat Buyer 01933 271 870 https://www.watergardenaquatics.co.uk thewatergardenl@gmail.com NN8 1LD
Waterhouse Nishikigoi/Elm Bank Koi  [Ken Waterhouse 01925 471 987 https://www.elmbankkoi.co.uk carlwh30@yahoo.co.uk WAS8 7AU
World of Water Chertsey David Grant 01932 569 690 https://worldofwater.com/surrey-chertsey/ chertsey@worldofwater.com KT16 OAE




